Attachment C

SALARY GRADE P1
Old 04, 05, 06
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE P2
Old 07, 08, 09
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE P3
ol 10, 11, 12
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE M1

Old 04, 05, 06
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE M2
Old 04, 05, 06
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

ANNUAL

Step:1
21.25
1,699.78
3,682.86
44,194.28

Step:1
25.73
2,058.41
4,459.89
53,518.66

Step:1
31.16
2,492.49
5,400.40
64,804.74

Step:1
21.25
1,699.78
3,682.86
44,194.28

Step:1
25.73
2,058.41
4,459.89
53,518.66

Proposed Changes to City of Milwaukee Pay Plan Salary Grades for 2008

2
2191
1,752.55
3,797.19
45,566.30

2
26.53
2,122.33
4,598.38
55,180.58

2
32.12
2,569.89
5,568.10
66,817.14

2
21.91
1,752.55
3,797.19
45,566.30

2
26.53
2,122.33
4,598.38
55,180.58

3
22.59
1,806.98
3,915.12
46,981.48

3
27.35
2,188.24
4,741.19
56,894.24

3
33.12
2,649.73
5,741.08
68,892.98

3
22.59
1,806.98
3,915.12
46,981.48

3
27.35
2,188.24
4,741.19
56,894.24

4
23.29
1,863.10
4,036.72
48,440.60

4
28.20
2,256.18
4,888.39
58,660.68

4
34.15
2,731.97
5,919.27
71,031.22

4
23.29
1,863.10
4,036.72
48,440.60

4
28.20
2,256.18
4,888.39
58,660.68

5
24.01
1,920.95
4,162.06
49,944.70

5
29.08
2,326.25
5,040.21
60,482.50

5
35.21
2,816.81
6,103.09
73,237.06

5
24.01
1,920.95
4,162.06
49,944.70

5
29.08
2,326.25
5,040.21
60,482.50

6
24.76
1,980.57
4,291.24
51,494.82

6
29.98
2,398.49
5,196.73
62,360.74

6
36.30
2,904.30
6,292.65
75,511.80

6
24.76
1,980.57
4,291.24
51,494.82

6
29.98
2,398.49
5,196.73
62,360.74

7
25.53
2,042.08
4,424.51
53,094.08

7
30.91
2,472.96
5,358.08
64,296.96

7
37.43
2,994.47
6,488.02
77,856.22

7
25.53
2,042.08
4,424.51
53,094.08

7
30.91
2,472.96
5,358.08
64,296.96

Maximum
33.80
2,703.66
5,857.93
70,295.16

Maximum
40.93
3,274.21
7,094.12
85,129.46

Maximum
49.56
3,964.49
8,589.73
103,076.74

Maximum
33.80
2,703.66
5,857.93
70,295.16

Maximum
40.93
3,274.21
7,094.12
85,129.46
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Attachment C

SALARY GRADE M3

ol 10, 11, 12
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE M4

Old 13, 14, 15
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE L1
Old 12, 13, 14
HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE L2
Old 15, 16

HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE L3
Old 17, 18

HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

Step:1
31.16
2,492.49
5,400.40
64,804.74

Step:1
37.73
3,018.02
6,539.04
78,468.52

Step:1
35.40
2,831.79
6,135.55
73,626.54

Step:1
42.87
3,429.28
7,430.11
89,161.28

Step:1
48.70
3,895.91
8,441.14
101,293.66

Proposed Changes to City of Milwaukee Pay Plan Salary Grades for 2008

2
32.12
2,569.89
5,568.10
66,817.14

2
38.90
3,111.73
6,742.08
80,904.98

2
36.50
2,919.72
6,326.06
75,912.72

2
44.20
3,535.75
7,660.79
91,929.50

2
50.21
4,016.92
8,703.33
104,439.92

3
33.12
2,649.73
5,741.08
68,892.98

3
40.10
3,208.39
6,951.51
83,418.14

3
37.63
3,010.38
6,522.49
78,269.88

3
45.57
3,645.56
7,898.71
94,784.56

3
51.77
4,141.66
8,973.60
107,683.16

4
34.15
2,731.97
5,919.27
71,031.22

4
41.35
3,308.01
7,167.36
86,008.26

4
38.80
3,103.86
6,725.03
80,700.36

4
46.98
3,758.78
8,144.02
97,728.28

4
53.38
4,270.26
9,252.23
111,026.76

5
35.21
2,816.81
6,103.09
73,237.06

5
42.63
3,410.71
7,389.87
88,678.46

5
40.00
3,200.24
6,933.85
83,206.24

5
48.44
3,875.46
8,396.83
100,761.96

5
55.04
4,402.83
9,5639.47
114,473.58

6
36.30
2,904.30
6,292.65
75,511.80

6
43.96
3,516.63
7,619.37
91,432.38

6
41.25
3,299.60
7,149.13
85,789.60

6
49.95
3,995.83
8,657.63
103,891.58

6
56.74
4,539.58
9,835.76
118,029.08

7
37.43
2,994.47
6,488.02
77,856.22

7
45.32
3,625.80
7,855.90
94,270.80

7
42.53
3,402.10
7,371.22
88,454.60

7
51.50
4,119.89
8,926.43
107,117.14

7
58.51
4,680.53
10,141.15
121,693.78

Maximum
49.56
3,964.49
8,589.73
103,076.74

Maximum
60.01
4,800.87
10,401.89
124,822.62

Maximum
56.31
4,504.55
9,759.86
117,118.30

Maximum
63.97
5,117.27
11,087.42
133,049.02

Maximum
72.67
5,813.81
12,596.59
151,159.06
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Attachment C

SALARY GRADE L4
Old 19

HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

SALARY GRADE L5
Old 20

HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
ANNUAL

Step:1
55.33
4,426.35
9,590.43
115,085.10

Minimum
58.97
4,717.81
10,221.92
122,663.06

Proposed Changes to City of Milwaukee Pay Plan Salary Grades for 2008

2
57.05
4,563.79
9,888.21
118,658.54

Maximum
82.56
6,605.19
14,311.25
171,734.94

3
58.82
4,705.50
10,195.25
122,343.00

4
60.65
4,851.60
10,511.80
126,141.60

5
62.53
5,002.28
10,838.27
130,059.28

6
64.47
5,157.63
11,174.87
134,098.38

7
66.47
5,317.77
11,521.84
138,262.02

Maximum
77.46
6,196.67
13,426.12
161,113.42
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